
C. p. VABT SCHAACK & CO., 708, 712, 714, and 716 Kearny St., Importers and Jobbers.

Marshall Ann (widow), dwl 124 Fifth
Marshall Arthur {Marshall & iee<2/y, dwl 839 Clay
Marshall Charles, miner, dwl Overland House
Marshall L»avid F., inspector lamplighters S. E. Gas

Light Co., dwl iSE cor i'itth and Howard
Marshall E. A. Mrs. (widow), seamstress, dwl 26

Langton
Marshall Elizabeth (widow), dwl 1523 Leavenworth
Marshall George, upholsterer with Frank Cr. Ed-

wards, dwl Howard nr Third
Maashall (ieorge, seaman, dwl 2-12 Brannan
Marshall Greenwood, weaver Mission Woolen Mills,

dwl E s Alabama nr Sixteenth
Marshall Henry, cashier and deputy tax collector

City and County, res Oakland
Marshall H. S., gas engineer California Theater, dwl

•Si6 U'Earrell
MARSHALL, IRVINE & HAIGHT (8. A. Mar-

shall, George Irmiie, and Hobert HaightJ, im-
porters and jobbers provisions and wholesale
dealers dairy products, 208 and 210 Clay

Marshall James, engineer stm Great Republic, dwl
'2A2, Urannan

Marshall James, oiler P. M. S. S. Great Republic
Marshall James li., shoecutter with John Irwin,

dwl Uak nr Buchanan
Marshall James M., foreman S. F. and Pac. Sugar

Co., dwl 12 Langton
Marshall J. C, miner, dwl Russ House
Marshall John, cooper with Charles Sealy, dwl 410

Third
Marshall John, laborer, dwl 35 Fifth Av
Marshall John, longshoreman P. M. S. S. Co., dwl S

s Lnion bet Sansom and Battery, rear
Marshall John, milkdepot, Es White bet Vallejo and

Green, dwl 12oS Bush
Marshall John, miner, dwl Coso House
Marshall John C. (colored), cooper, dwl 410 Third
Marshall John E., third officer P. i\l. S. S. Orizaba
Marshall John H., master ship Dashing Wave,otIice

with Hanson, Aekerson Sl Co.
Marshall Joseph f Williams <& MJ, dwl E s Bartol

nr Broadway
Marshall Joseph, oyster stand, NE cor Sacramento

and Front, dwl b Graham Fl
Marshall Joseph VV., porter with Spruance, Stanley

<t Co., dwl 5 Burcham PI
Marshall L., tailor, 1003 Howard, dwl 430 Natoma
Marshall Levin, lamplighter with S. ¥. Gas Light

Co., dwl 4oO iNatoma
Marshall Lindsey P., attorney at law, office 604 Merch
Marshall Louis, hairdressing saloon, 1423 Dupont,

dwl 523 Broadway
Marshall M. (widow), dwl 5253^ Howard
Marshall M. (widow), nurse, dwl 121' Bernard
Marshall Maria, chambermaid 720 Market
Marshall Mary (widow), dwl 421 Powell, rear
Marshall Mary Miss, seamstress Mission Woolen

Mills, dwl 124 Fifth
Marshall Mary V. Mrs. (colored), hairdresser, 410

Thiid
Marshall Patrick S., bookkeeper with Kelly, Hen-

derson ife Gilchrist, dwl i2iy Sacramento
Marshall Richard T., dwl 1238 Bush
Marshall Robert, fireman P. M. S. S. Colima
Marshall Robert, cabinetmaker, dwl 34 Hayes
Marshall Samuel A. (Marshall, Irvine, & HaightJ,

dwl 613 Hyde
Marshall Thomas, machinist Union Iron Works, dwl

13 Leroy PI
Marshall Thomas, seaman, dwl 238 Steuart
Marshall Thomas, spinner Mission Woolen Mills,

dwl E s Alabama nr Sixteenth
Marshall Utley, weaver S. F. P. Woolen Factory, dwl

cor Polk and iSlorth Point
Marshall William (colored;, porter, dwl 817 Vallejo,

rear
Marshall William, teamster with George Mayer, dwl

602 Minna, rear
Marshall W illiam, waiter P. M. S. S. Orizaba
Marshall & Rety (Arthur Marshall and Emile

Rely), proprietors Clay St. Riding Academy, 83y
Clay

Marshutz Leon C. (Hinckley & Co.), dwl 204 Mont
Marshutz William S., clerk Delivery Department

Wells, Fargo & Co., dwl 108 Mason
Marsicano Patricio, dealer salt, 223 Drumm, dwl SW

cor Broadway and Dupont
Marsicano Tomaso, dwl 5:^0 Broadway
Marsili Lorenzo (Marsili tf CoJ, dwl 320 Broadway

Marsili & Co. (Lorenzo Marsili, Guisseppi Van-
nucci, Vincenzo Micheli, and Natule Pisani),
livery stable, 320 Broadway

Marson Charles F. ( C. F. Marson <fc Co.

J

, dwl 12 Polk
Marson C. F. & Co. /Joseph B. C'a^eV, cabinet and

furniture manufacturers, 125 and 127 Grove
Marston A. Mrs., music teacher, dwl Overland

House
Marston Frank A., patternmaker with Hinckley &

Co., dwl lo Guy PI
Marston Levi H., carpenter, dwl 127 Fourth
Marston \Villiam H., captain, dwi 62 Tehama
Martani Joseph, fisherman. Clay St. Wharf
Martanize Houora (widow), dwl 609 Minna
Martel James L., real-estate agent, office 13 Court

Block 630 Clay, dwl 4^:0 Ellis
Martell John, gardener, dwl 210 Clara
Martell John, milkranch, cor Twenty-eighth and

Gunnison Av, Bernal Heights
MARTELL JOHN, silverplater, 647 Sacramento,

dwl 5iy Bryant
Martell L. N., blacksmith with 0. F. Willey & Co.,

dwl 627 Broadway
Marten John, carpenter, dwl 4^9 Bush
Marten Peter, waiter Miners' Restaurant, dwl cor

Second and Howard
Martenet J etterson, collector, dwl cor Coso Av and

Aztec, Bernal Heights
Martens Bros. (Herman E. and Henning C.) , pro-

prietors Shasta St. House, SW cor Shasta and
Michigan

Martens Christian, clerk with Fritz Martens, dwl
913 Sacramento

Martens Frederick, butcher with John Martens, dwl
-N s Greenwich bet Steiner and VVebster

MARTEaS FRiTZ, butter, cheese, eggs, etc., 57 and
58 Washington Market, dwl 620 Gilbert

Martens Henning C. (Martens Bros.j, dwl SW cor
Shasta and Michigan

Martens Herman E. (Martens Bros.J , dvfl SW cor
Shasta and Michigan

Martens J ohn, clerk, with Lazard Freres, res Oakland
Martens John, market, N s Greenwich bet Steiner

and Webster
Martens Marcus, cabinetmaker with W. J. T. Pal-

mer ifc Co., dwl 510 Sixth
Martens Nicholas, cabinetmaker and upholsterer,

129 Sixth
Martens. Hee Martins
Martenstein Daniel, laborer National Flour Mills,

dwl 010 O'Farrell
Martenstein Jacob, miller National Flour Mills, dwl

510 Eddy
Martenstein John, laborer National Flour Mills, dwl

610 O'Farrell
Martenstein Peter J., laborer National Flour Mills,

dwi 510 Eddy
Martgns William C, sch Concordia, Market St.Wharf
Marthen Chris., cabinetmaker with John B. Luch-

singer ifc Son, dwl 722 Minna
Martial Philippe, sausagemaker and porkpacker,

823 Pacific
Marti Jacob, laborer, dwl Chicago Hotel
Martin , dwl 440 Bush
Martin Addison (Mai-tin & Turrill) , res East Oak-

land
Martin Adolphe, locksmith, E s Duncan Court
Martin Albert, paying teller with Tallant Ac Co.
Martin Alexander, assistant melter and refiner U. S.

Mint, dwl ISi Broadway
Martin Alexander, with Donald Davidson & Co., 338

Montgomery, dwl Russ House
Martin Andrew, laborer Pacific Glass Works, dwl cor

Minnesota and Mariposa
Martin Ann Miss, shoetitter with S. W. Rosenstock

<fe Co., dwl 405 Greenwich
Martin Arthur, boxmaker with Hobbs, Pomeroy &

Co., dwl 530 Mission
Martin Arthur, clerk S. F. Post-office, dwl 806 Stock
Martin Bartholomew, milker with Leary & Condon,

dwl cor Scott and Lombard
Martin Bartlett, laborer, dwl 411 Filbert
Martin Bridget (widow), dwl E s Douglas nr Eight-

eenth
Martin Bridget (widow), dwl 319 Tehama
MARTIN CAMILO, assistant manager London and

S. F. Bank (limited), and consul for Spain, office
424 Calilbrnia, dwl 927 Geary

Martin Catherine (widow), dwl S s Willow Av nr
Van Ness Av

PACiriC COAST BUSINESS DIRECTOKY circulates throughout the Pacific Coast.


